Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

6/28/2021

6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021

6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021

6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021

RMP21-004654

RMP21-004655

RMP21-004656
RMP21-004657
RMP21-004658
RMP21-004659

RMP21-004660
RMP21-004661
RMP21-004662

RMP21-004663
RMP21-004664
RMP21-004665
RMP21-004666

RMP21-004667

RMP21-004668

4726 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR

62 /ARBOR

3001 MEACHAM RD
4726 ARBOR DR
4305 WEBER DR
4724 ARBOR DR
5285 EMERSON AVE

APPROX LOC:5521
MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

3995 ALGONQUIN RD
4722 ARBOR DR
2211 ALGONQUIN RD
ALGON KEYSTON

5224 OLD PLUM GROVE
RD

EUCLID HICKS

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3100 GOLF RD
STARRBUCKS GOLF
3100 GOLF RD

2101 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
AUTO ZONE

MOTEL 6
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
MOTEL 6

MOBIL STATION
COM ED

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC ARREST
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
LOUD MUSIC

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

LOUD SUBJECT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DISPUTE

TRAFFIC STOP
BURGLARY

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
FRAUD ACTIVITY

PUBLIC SERVICE
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/29/2021 8:42:04 AM



Incident Date

6/28/2021

6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021

6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021

6/28/2021
6/28/2021

6/28/2021

6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021

6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004669
RMP21-004670

RMP21-004671

RMP21-004672

RMP21-004673

RMP21-004674

RMP21-004675

RMP21-004677
RMP21-004678

RMP21-004679
RMP21-004680

RMP21-004681
RMP21-004682

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location Location Name

3100 GOLF RD

2805 MARTIN LN

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  BLDG B
1501 ROHLWING RD

4571 DAWNGATE LN

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

4700 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR
3301 CAMPBELL ST
1901 GOLF RD COM ED

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE
2409 BLUEBIRD LN

2 SCARBOROUGH ON
OXFORD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED
RD

5005 NEWPORT DR
2501 MAPLE LN

BOBWHITE CT /
BOBWHITE LN

4305 WEBER DR

2408 ALGONQUIN RD
2405 ROBIN LN

CEDAR ST / WEBER DR
1460 GOLF RD

4859 WEBER DR

COMMUNITY GARDEN

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
KIMBALL HILL PARK

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

WALMART

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

JUVENILE NUISANCE
THEFT

VAGRANT COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PARKING COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL
ABANDONED AUTO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PUBLIC SERVICE
LOUD MUSIC

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

6/29/2021 8:42:04 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER
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