



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/28/2021	RMP21-004654	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
6/28/2021	RMP21-004655	62 /ARBOR		TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/28/2021		3001 MEACHAM RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004656	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004657	4305 WEBER DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004658	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004659	5285 EMERSON AVE		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021		APPROX LOC:5521 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2021		3995 ALGONQUIN RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004660	2211 ALGONQUIN RD	AUTO ZONE	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004661	ALGON KEYSTON		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/28/2021	RMP21-004662	5224 OLD PLUM GROVE RD		BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/28/2021	RMP21-004663	EUCLID HICKS		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/28/2021	RMP21-004664	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004665	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/28/2021	RMP21-004666	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021		3100 GOLF RD		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004667	STARRBUCKS GOLF		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
6/28/2021		3100 GOLF RD		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004668	2101 HICKS RD	MOBIL STATION	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/28/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/28/2021		3100 GOLF RD		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004669	2805 MARTIN LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/28/2021	RMP21-004670	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	BLDG B	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021		1501 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004671	4571 DAWNGATE LN		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004672	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/28/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	THEFT	
6/28/2021	RMP21-004673	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021		1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004674	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/28/2021		2409 BLUEBIRD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/28/2021	RMP21-004675	2 SCARBOROUGH ON OXFORD		ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004677	2501 MAPLE LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2021	RMP21-004678	BOBWHITE CT / BOBWHITE LN		LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/28/2021	RMP21-004679	4305 WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/28/2021	RMP21-004680	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/28/2021		2405 ROBIN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/28/2021	RMP21-004681	CEDAR ST / WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/28/2021	RMP21-004682	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PUBLIC SERVICE	
6/28/2021		4859 WEBER DR		AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER